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CHOOSE YOUR SANDWICH

Corned Beef $8.40 Tuna Salad $7.95 Double Egg Sandwich  $7.85
Roast Beef $8.40 Chicken Salad $7.95 with meat
Specialty Meat (Ask us!) $8.40 1 Egg Salad 7.95 1 Grilled Cheese $7.10

P Y ( ) 3 ~ B8 Sald » with choice of four slices of cheese
Ham $8.05 Bacon Lettuce Tomato $7.80

Half Sandwich $4.85

Turkey $8.05 \I/BViatcr:]ocnhléggguce Tomato $8.00 Half portion of any sandwich
BREAD (cHooSE 1) TOPPINGS (cHOOSE 4 MAX.)
Marble Rye | Flour Tortilla | Sourdough Lettuce | Tomato | Banana Peppers | Black Olives
Whole Wheat | Bagel +$2.40 | Croissant +$2.40 Onion | Cucumber | Jalapeno | Roasted Red Peppers
Udi's Gluten Free +$1.75 Add Bacon +$2.35 | Add fried egg +$2.35
CHEESE (cHoOsE 1) CONDIMENTS
American | Cheddar | Pepper Jack Dijon Mustard | Honey Mustard | Yellow Mustard
Provolone | Swiss Mayo | Jalapeno Ranch | Italian Dressing

1 vegetarian
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The Leonardo

Hot Cajun turkey, bacon,
provolone, lettuce and tomato
on whole wheat
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$8.40

Cheezy Beef Melt $8.40
Hot roast beef, sauteed peppers
and onions, lettuce, tomato anad
cheddar cheese on sourdough

Taste Sensation $8.40
Hot corned beef, provolone,
Danana peppers, roasted red
peppers, onion, lettuce and

tomato on marble rye

The General Assembly $8.40
Turkey, ham, bacon, American
cheese, lettuce and tomato

on whole wheat

Classic Italian $8.40
Ham, provolone, roasted red
peppers, banana peppers, onion,
ettuce, tomato and lItalian dressing

on sourdough

Farnam Tuna Melt $7.95
Tuna salad, cheddar, lettuce

and tomato on grilled whole wheat

Chicken Salad Melt $7.95
Chicken salad, cheddar, lettuce
and tomato on grilled whole wheat

Tempeh Wrap $8.00
Assorted grilled vegetables with
garlic black pepper tempeh lettuce,
tomato, Dijon in a flour tortilla
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COMBO

Half Sandwich

with Small 8 oz. Soup $8.40
Herr's Chips $2.30
Whole Fruit $1.55
Brownies $1.65
Cookies $1.60

vegan
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MADE-TO-ORDER SANDWICHES*®

Egg on English Muffin

or Toast $4.85
with 1 breakfast meat
Egg on Bagel or Croissant $5.85
with 1 breakfast meat

Double Egg on Toast $6.55
with 4 toppings (no meat)
Three Pancakes $7.23

served with (1) breakfast meat

BREAKFAST MEATS

Bacon | Turkey Bacon |
Ham | Sausage Patty

Add extra breakfast meat +$2.35

TOPPINGS (choose 4 max.)

Lettuce | Tomato | Onion
Banana Peppers | Black Olives
Cucumber | Jalapeno

Roasted Red Peppers

Add extra topping +$0.50

CHEESE (choose 1)

American | Cheddar
Pepper Jack | Provolone
SWISS

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

SNACKS + SIDES

Fruit Salad

Whole Fruit

Greek Yogurt

Yogurt

Breakfast Bars

Croissant

Danish

Breakfast Muffin

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Toast with Butter and Jelly
Cream Cheese

Cereal and Milk

$4.60
$1.50
$3.45
$2.40
$1.95
$2.75
$2.75
$2.90
$2.60
$1.50
$1.40
$5.10

vegetarian
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MADE-TO-ORDER SANDWICHES*®

Egg on English Muffin

or Toast $4.85
with 1 breakfast meat
Egg on Bagel or Croissant $5.85
with 1 breakfast meat

Double Egg on Toast $6.55

with 4 toppings (no meat)

BREAKFAST MEATS

Bacon | Turkey Bacon |
Ham | Sausage Patty

Add extra breakfast meat +$2.35

TOPPINGS (choose 4 max.)

Lettuce | Tomato | Onion
Banana Peppers | Black Olives
Cucumber | Jalapeno

Roasted Red Peppers

Add extra topping +$0.50

CHEESE (choose 1)

American | Cheddar
Pepper Jack | Provolone
SWISS

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

SNACKS + SIDES

Fruit Salad

Whole Fruit

Greek Yogurt

Yogurt

Breakfast Bars

Croissant

Danish

Breakfast Muffin

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Toast with Butter and Jelly
Cream Cheese

Cereal and Milk

$4.60
$1.50
$3.45
$2.40
$1.95
$2.75
$2.75
$2.90
$2.60
$1.50
$1.40
$5.10

1 vegetarian
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CHOOSE YOUR SALAD

Build-Your-Own $8.80
Salad Wrap in Flour Tortilla  $8.25
Half Salad without Protein $5.00
Half Salad with Protein $6.80

PROTEIN (cHoOSE 1)

Quinoa | Chicken Salad | Grilled Chicken
Ham | Tofu | Tuna Salad | Turkey | Roast Beef
Add extra protein +$3.10

CHEESE (cHoOSE 1)

Feta | Monterey Jack and Cheddar | Parmesan

TOPPINGS (cHOOSE 5 MAX.)

Black Olives | Carrots | Chickpeas | Chow Mein Noodles
Corn | Croutons | Cucumber | Dried Cranberries | Green Peas

Parsley Couscous | Red Onion | Roasted Red Peppers
Sunflower Seeds | Tomatoes

Add extra topping +$0.50
DRESSING (cHoOSE 1)

Avocado Vinaigrette | Balsamic | Caesar | Italian
Oil and Vinegar | Ranch | Sesame Ginger | Honey Mustard




Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Broccoli Bacon Salad
Pasta Salad
Potato Salad

Cole Slaw

Cucumber, Feta, Kalamata Olives
and Tomato Salad

$4.60
$4.60
$4.20
$4.10
$4.10
$4.10

$4.00
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O Fruit Salad $4.70
© Quinoa Salad $4.40
© Sesame Noodle Salad $3.90
DRINKS
Juice $2.50
_ipton Iced Tea $2.40
Gatorade $2.50

vegetarian

@ vegan



CAFE BEVERAGES

SMALL MEDIUM
Coffee $2.75 $3.10
Hot Chocolate $2.15
Hot Tea $2.45

LARGE

$3.25
$3.15

COLD BEVERAGES

Bottled Water

Juice
Cold

Brew

Lipton lced Tea
Turner Tea

Milk
@ Vanil

PNt

a Soy Milk

Soda Fountain
Soda Can

SMALL

$2.35
$2.50
$3.70
$2.40
$1.75
$2.55
$3.75
$2.75
$1.80

LARGE

$4.40

$3.00

@ vegan



BAKED GOODS

Croissant

Danish
Breakfast Muffin
Brownies
Cookies

$2.80
$2.80
$3.00
$1.65
$1.60

SNACKS + SIDES

Fruit Salad

Whole Fruit
Greek Yogurt
Yogurt

Breakfast Bars
Herr's Chips
Doritos/Sun Chips

$4.70
$1.55
$3.55
$2.45
$1.95
$2.30
$1.65

Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Broccoli Bacon Salad
Pasta Salad
Potato Salad

Cucumber, Feta,
Kalamata Olives and
Tomato Salad

@ Quinoa Salad
@ Sesame Noodle Salad

$4.60
$4.60
$4.20
$4.10
$4.10

$4.00
$4.40
$3.90

vegetarian

@ vegan
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Entrée of the Day $9.05
Pasta of the Day $8.40
Small Side $4.40
Large Side $5.25
Small Vegetable

of the Day $4.40
Large Vegetable

of the Day $5.25

WRAPS

Buffalo Chicken Wrap $7.35
Southwest Chicken Wrap $8.10

O Grilled Veggie Wrap $7.60
Small 8 oz. $4.20
Large 12 oz. $5.00

COMBOS

8 oz. Soup with Half Salad

No Protein $8.80
8 oz. Soup with Half Salad

with Protein $9.95
Half Sandwich

with Small 8 o0z. Soup $8.45
Juice $2.50
_ipton Iced Tea $2.40
Gatorade $2.40

@ vegan



