

BUILD-YOUR-OWN SANDWICH

CHOOSE YOUR SANDWICH

Corned Beef	\$8.40	Tuna Salad	\$7.95	Double Egg Sandwich	\$7.85
Roast Beef	\$8.40	Chicken Salad	\$7.95	with meat	
Specialty Meat (Ask us!)	\$8.40	▼ Egg Salad	\$7.95	▼ Grilled Cheese	\$7.10
Ham	\$8.05	Bacon Lettuce Tomato	\$7.80	with choice of four slices of cheese	
Turkey	\$8.05	Bacon Lettuce Tomato with cheese	\$8.00	Half Sandwich	\$4.85

BREAD (CHOOSE 1)

Marble Rye | Flour Tortilla | Sourdough
Whole Wheat | Bagel **+\$2.40** | Croissant **+\$2.40**
Udi's Gluten Free **+\$1.75**

CHEESE (CHOOSE 1)

American | Cheddar | Pepper Jack
Provolone | Swiss

TOPPINGS (CHOOSE 4 MAX.)

Lettuce | Tomato | Banana Peppers | Black Olives
Onion | Cucumber | Jalapeno | Roasted Red Peppers
Add Bacon **+\$2.35** | Add fried egg **+\$2.35**

CONDIMENTS

Dijon Mustard | Honey Mustard | Yellow Mustard
Mayo | Jalapeno Ranch | Italian Dressing

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

The Leonardo \$8.40

Hot Cajun turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce and tomato on whole wheat

Cheezy Beef Melt \$8.40

Hot roast beef, sauteed peppers and onions, lettuce, tomato and cheddar cheese on sourdough

Taste Sensation \$8.40

Hot corned beef, provolone, banana peppers, roasted red peppers, onion, lettuce and tomato on marble rye

The General Assembly \$8.40

Turkey, ham, bacon, American cheese, lettuce and tomato on whole wheat

Classic Italian \$8.40

Ham, provolone, roasted red peppers, banana peppers, onion, lettuce, tomato and Italian dressing on sourdough

Farnam Tuna Melt \$7.95

Tuna salad, cheddar, lettuce and tomato on grilled whole wheat

Chicken Salad Melt \$7.95

Chicken salad, cheddar, lettuce and tomato on grilled whole wheat

Tempeh Wrap \$8.00

Assorted grilled vegetables with garlic black pepper tempeh lettuce, tomato, Dijon in a flour tortilla

COMBO

Half Sandwich with Small 8 oz. Soup

\$8.40

SIDES

Herr's Chips **\$2.30**

Whole Fruit **\$1.55**

Brownies **\$1.65**

Cookies **\$1.60**

BREAKFAST

MADE-TO-ORDER SANDWICHES*

Egg on English Muffin or Toast with 1 breakfast meat	\$4.85
Egg on Bagel or Croissant with 1 breakfast meat	\$5.85
✓ Double Egg on Toast with 4 toppings (no meat)	\$6.55

PANCAKES

Three Pancakes served with (1) breakfast meat	\$7.23
---	---------------

BREAKFAST MEATS
Bacon | Turkey Bacon |
Ham | Sausage Patty
Add extra breakfast meat +\$2.35

TOPPINGS (choose 4 max.)
Lettuce | Tomato | Onion
Banana Peppers | Black Olives
Cucumber | Jalapeno
Roasted Red Peppers
Add extra topping +\$0.50

CHEESE (choose 1)
American | Cheddar
Pepper Jack | Provolone
Swiss

SNACKS + SIDES

Fruit Salad	\$4.60
Whole Fruit	\$1.50
Greek Yogurt	\$3.45
Yogurt	\$2.40
Breakfast Bars	\$1.95
Croissant	\$2.75
Danish	\$2.75
Breakfast Muffin	\$2.90
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.60
Toast with Butter and Jelly	\$1.50
Cream Cheese	\$1.40
Cereal and Milk	\$5.10

EGG SANDWICHES

MADE-TO-ORDER SANDWICHES*

Egg on English Muffin or Toast with 1 breakfast meat	\$4.85
Egg on Bagel or Croissant with 1 breakfast meat	\$5.85
✓ Double Egg on Toast with 4 toppings (no meat)	\$6.55

BREAKFAST MEATS

Bacon | Turkey Bacon |
Ham | Sausage Patty

Add extra breakfast meat +\$2.35

TOPPINGS (choose 4 max.)

Lettuce | Tomato | Onion
Banana Peppers | Black Olives
Cucumber | Jalapeno
Roasted Red Peppers

Add extra topping +\$0.50

CHEESE (choose 1)

American | Cheddar
Pepper Jack | Provolone
Swiss

SNACKS + SIDES

Fruit Salad	\$4.60
Whole Fruit	\$1.50
Greek Yogurt	\$3.45
Yogurt	\$2.40
Breakfast Bars	\$1.95
Croissant	\$2.75
Danish	\$2.75
Breakfast Muffin	\$2.90
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$2.60
Toast with Butter and Jelly	\$1.50
Cream Cheese	\$1.40
Cereal and Milk	\$5.10

BUILD-YOUR-OWN SALAD

CHOOSE YOUR SALAD

Build-Your-Own	\$8.80
Salad Wrap in Flour Tortilla	\$8.25
Half Salad without Protein	\$5.00
Half Salad with Protein	\$6.80

PROTEIN (CHOOSE 1)

Quinoa | Chicken Salad | Grilled Chicken
Ham | Tofu | Tuna Salad | Turkey | Roast Beef
Add extra protein +\$3.10

CHEESE (CHOOSE 1)

Feta | Monterey Jack and Cheddar | Parmesan

TOPPINGS (CHOOSE 5 MAX.)

Black Olives | Carrots | Chickpeas | Chow Mein Noodles
Corn | Croutons | Cucumber | Dried Cranberries | Green Peas
Parsley | Couscous | Red Onion | Roasted Red Peppers
Sunflower Seeds | Tomatoes
Add extra topping +\$0.50

DRESSING (CHOOSE 1)

Avocado Vinaigrette | Balsamic | Caesar | Italian
Oil and Vinegar | Ranch | Sesame Ginger | Honey Mustard

GRAB-N-GO SALADS

Chicken Salad	\$4.60	✓ Fruit Salad	\$4.70
Tuna Salad	\$4.60	✓ Quinoa Salad	\$4.40
Broccoli Bacon Salad	\$4.20	✓ Sesame Noodle Salad	\$3.90
✓ Pasta Salad	\$4.10		
✓ Potato Salad	\$4.10		
✓ Cole Slaw	\$4.10		
✓ Cucumber, Feta, Kalamata Olives and Tomato Salad	\$4.00		
		DRINKS	
		Juice	\$2.50
		Lipton Iced Tea	\$2.40
		Gatorade	\$2.50

CAFÉ

CAFÉ BEVERAGES

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Coffee	\$2.75	\$3.10	\$3.25
Hot Chocolate	\$2.15		\$3.15
Hot Tea	\$2.45		

COLD BEVERAGES

	SMALL	LARGE
Bottled Water	\$2.35	
Juice	\$2.50	
Cold Brew	\$3.70	\$4.40
Lipton Iced Tea	\$2.40	
Turner Tea	\$1.75	
Milk Pint	\$2.55	
Vanilla Soy Milk	\$3.75	
Soda Fountain	\$2.75	\$3.00
Soda Can	\$1.80	

CAFÉ

BAKED GOODS

Croissant	\$2.80
Danish	\$2.80
Breakfast Muffin	\$3.00
Brownies	\$1.65
Cookies	\$1.60

SNACKS + SIDES

Fruit Salad	\$4.70	Chicken Salad	\$4.60
Whole Fruit	\$1.55	Tuna Salad	\$4.60
Greek Yogurt	\$3.55	Broccoli Bacon Salad	\$4.20
Yogurt	\$2.45	■ Pasta Salad	\$4.10
Breakfast Bars	\$1.95	■ Potato Salad	\$4.10
Herr's Chips	\$2.30	■ Cucumber, Feta, Kalamata Olives and Tomato Salad	\$4.00
Doritos/Sun Chips	\$1.65	■ Quinoa Salad	\$4.40
		■ Sesame Noodle Salad	\$3.90

■ vegetarian

■ vegan

TODAY'S SPECIALS

ENTRÉES

Entrée of the Day	\$9.05
Pasta of the Day	\$8.40

SIDES

Small Side	\$4.40
Large Side	\$5.25
Small Vegetable of the Day	\$4.40
Large Vegetable of the Day	\$5.25

WRAPS

Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$7.35
Southwest Chicken Wrap	\$8.10
▼ Grilled Veggie Wrap	\$7.60

SOUP

Small 8 oz.	\$4.20
Large 12 oz.	\$5.00

COMBOS

8 oz. Soup with Half Salad <i>No Protein</i>	\$8.80
8 oz. Soup with Half Salad <i>with Protein</i>	\$9.95

Half Sandwich with Small 8 oz. Soup	\$8.45
--	---------------

DRINKS

Juice	\$2.50
Lipton Iced Tea	\$2.40
Gatorade	\$2.40